% LAPPSET

Q17686
ADVENTURE TRACK

User age

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Max. free fall height, mm

Safety info

LAPPSET GROUP LTD

P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland .
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com © Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

Balancing
3

Bridges

1
Climbing
5

Roofs

2

Slides
1

E B EHQ

4+

14320

2710

4100

77.5

77.5

2600

EN 1176-1, 3 TUV




